2025 HOLIDAYS AND EARLY CLOSING SCHEDULE

Wednesday, January 1 | Closed New Year’s Day
Sunday, April 20 Closed Easter

Sunday, May 25 &

Monday, May 26 Closed Memorial Day weekend
Thursday, June 19 Closed Juneteenth

Friday, July 4 | . Closed Independence Day
Sunday, August 31 &

Monday, September 1 Closed Labor Day weekend
Tuesday, November 11 Closed Veteran’s Day
Wednesday, November 26 Close @ 5SPM Thanksgiving Eve
Thursday, November 27 Closed Thanksgiving
Wédnesday, December 24 & ?

Thursday, December 25 Closed Christmas Eve & Day

STy, December 3T Close @M New YawrsEve

From January 2™ through March 9® we will close at 8PM on Tuesday, Wednesday and Thrusday
evenings.

No fines for all dates above



